Comitato

Regionale
Marche
Sassofeltrio 25 04 21
magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota
46 5 SCIPIONI Kevin
60 11 MICOZZI Anita
77 10  GIORGI Emanuele
97 1 MANCINI Simone
190 9 MOZZONI Michele
238 2 CAVALLARI Andrea
318 7 MICHELOTTI Bryan
509 4 BORIANI Andrea
600 6 BALDACCI Mattia
666 8 MANDOZZI Lorenzo
838 3 GIANCAMILLI Nicol
© MGM Timing

Campionato Regionale Motocross 2021

85-Garal
Elenco partenti (11)

Classe Categoria
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Senior
85 Junior
85 Senior
85 Senior

Team - Motoclub
Sarnano Mx Racing
Top Rider

A. Fagioli

A. Fagioli

A. Fagioli

Top Rider

San Marino
Scintilla

Team Fix Racing Motocross
Sarnano Mx Racing

Ostra

Esposto ore : 10:06

Sassofeltrio, domenica 25 aprile 2021

mgmbiming

Moto
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna

Husqgvarna

Transp .
17126
14210
14233
14232
13367
14216
13395
17104
14243
14196
13377
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